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The menu of Kurrito from Belfast includes 19 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about £3.
The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Turrito Ylenu

éntrées

SAMOSA (3 PCS)

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Indian

ROTI

Main Course

FAJITA

Toppi

RED CHILLIES
Bebidas

7UP

Pasta - Additions

GREEN CHILLIES

From The Buffet

NATURAL YOGHURT

£3

£5

£5

£1

£1

£1

£1

Drinks & Teas

APPLE TANGO

Beaver Sides

HOME MADE CHIPS

Tried & Savory
SWEET POTATOES FRIES

Uncategorized

PAKORA BALLS (3 PCS)

Drinks
7UP FREE
CHERRY TANGO

Mexican Dishes
BURRITO
BURRITOS

Soft Drinks

g WATER
{

| o PEPSI
&f” ORANGE TANGO

£1

£5

£3

£2

£1
£1

£5

£1




Turrito Ylenu

furrito

26 Botanic Avenue, Belfast, Opening Hours:

BT71JQ, United Kingdom Monday 12:00 - 21:00
Tuesday 12:00 - 21:00
Wednesday 12:00 - 21:00
Thursday 12:00 - 21:00
Friday 12:00 - 23:00
Saturday 12:00 - 23:00
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